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Anastrozol

Armotraz

Expometil

Exemestaseven
Gafen
Lamotrigina

Leflunex

Letman

Acizan

Acizan

Metoprolol tartrato 50mg
Metrotexato 2,5mg

Methoven 2,5mg

Proclor

Temozolamida

Temozolamida

Temozolamida

Temozolamida

Temozolamida

Temitoma

Anastrozol 1mg

Anastrozol 1mg

Betametildigoxina 0,1mg

Exemestano 25mg
Gabapentina 300mg
Lamotrigina 25mg

Leflunomida 100mg

Letrozol 2,5mg

Levetiracetam 1000mg

Levetiracetam 500mg

Metoprolol 50mg
Metotrexato 2,5 mg

Metotrexato 2,5mg

Pregabalina 50mg

Temozolamida 100 mg

Temozolamida 140mg

Temozolamida 180 mg

Temozolamida 20 mg

Temozolamida 250 mg

Temozolomida 100mg

Tableta

Tableta recubierta

Tableta

Tabletas

Céapsulas

Comprimidos dispersables

Tableta recubierta

Tableta recubierta

Tableta

Tableta

Tableta recubierta
Tabletas

Tableta

Capsula

Cépsula dura

Cépsula dura

Capsula dura

Capsula dura

Cépsula dura

Capsula

20075488

20093868

20089437

20090263

19949893

20083133

20085244

20073093

20087268

20087268

20078287

20062852

20072744

20090140

20085720

20085720

20085720

20085720

20085720

20087083

2015026691

2015071092

2015019176

2015028478

2015021905

2014127175

2014149051

2014164348

2015096970

2015096970

2014070427

2014038059

2014036612

2015026714

2014153554

2014153554

2014153554

2014153554

2014153554

2014166885

20075488

20092750

20089437

20090654

19949893

20089156

20071782

20073093

20087493

20087268

20078003

20062852

20072744

20104023

20088568

20088637

20088636

20088567

20088634

20103029

2014040237

2015057328

2015077200

2015033302

2015023042

2015015987

2013152341

2014015815

2014170100

2014168556

2014067925

2013060949

2014010492

2015170686

2015009434

2015010551

2015010542

2015009433

2015009435

2015163208

HAUPT PHARMA MUNSTER COMERLAT
XINETIX PHARMA SAS GMBH PHARMACEUTICAL S.A.S.
CIPLA LIMITED SUCURSAL
CIPLALTD. CIPLALTD . VERNA GOA COLOMBIA
LABORATORIOS EXPOFARMA S.A. LABORATORIOS EXPOFARMA S.A. N/A

SEVEN PHASR’Z/IQ COLOMBIA CELON LABORATORIES LIMITED SEVEN PHASRX/IQ COLOMBIA
LABORATORIOS SIEGFRIED LABORATORIOS SIEGFRIED

SAS SAS e
GENEAR SA. SANOF-AVENTIS DE COLOMEIA A
LABORATORIOS LEGRAND S.A. PHARMATHEN S.A. HABORATORIOS LEGRAND
WEST PHARMA - PRODUGCOES
NOVAMED S.A. DE ESPECIALIDADES NOVAMED S.A.

FARMACEUTICAS S.A.

WEST PHARMA - PRODUCOES
DE ESPECIALIDADES
FARMACEUTICAS S.A.

ALTEA FARMACEUTICA S.A. ALTEA FARMACEUTICA S.A.

WEST PHARMA - PRODUCOES
DE ESPECIALIDADES
FARMACEUTICAS S.A.

PENTACOOP S.A. LABORATORIOS COASPHARMA N/A

ALTEA FARMACEUTICA S.A. ALTEA FARMACEUTICA S.A.

S.AS.
ROPSOHN THERAPEUTICS NAPROD LIFE SCIENCES PVT. n ROPSOHN THERAPEUTICS
LTDA. LTD LTDA.
SEVEN PHASRX/I,; COLOMBIA CELON LABORATORIES LIMITED SEVEN PHASRXIQ COLOMBIA

WEST PHARMA - PRODUCOES
DE ESPECIALIDADES
FARMACEUTICAS S.A.

ALTADIS FARMACEUTICA
S.AS.

ALTADIS FARMACEUTICA
S.AS.

VITALCHEM LABORATORIES

PINT PHARMA GMBH DE COLOMBIA

EIRGEN PHARMA LIMITED

VITALCHEM LABORATORIES

PINT PHARMA GMBH DE COLOMBIA

EIRGEN PHARMA LIMITED

VITALCHEM LABORATORIES

PINT PHARMA GMBH DE COLOMBIA

EIRGEN PHARMA LIMITED

VITALCHEM LABORATORIES

PINT PHARMA GMBH DE COLOMBIA

EIRGEN PHARMA LIMITED

VITALCHEM LABORATORIES

PINT PHARMA GMBH DE COLOMBIA

EIRGEN PHARMA LIMITED

SUN PHARMACEUTICAL
INDUSTRIES LTD

SUN PHARMACEUTICAL

INDUSTRIES LTD QUIMICA FINA S.A.

IMPORTAR Y
VENDER

IMPORTAR Y
VENDER

FABRICAR Y
VENDER

IMPORTAR Y
VENDER
FABRICAR Y
VENDER
FABRICAR Y
VENDER
IMPORTAR Y
VENDER

IMPORTAR Y
VENDER
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